
Saturday, December 4 *Sports Results every quarter-hour
from 11.0-5.15. Sports Summaries
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Results every quarter-hour
11.0-5.15. Sports Summaries
3.0, 4.45 and 6.30 p.m.

1ZB ite ae
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
8.15 Late Sports Preview (Bill Mere-
dith)
9. Oo Gardening Session (John Henry)
9.30 Three Hits and a Miss
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withBrother Dick
10. 0 1ZB Happiness Club
10.30 Priority Parade
11. 0 The Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B. Tur-
bott
11. & Musical Potpourri
11.15 Sports Results Throughout
12. 2p.m Lunchday Listening
12.45 Sports Summary2.2 Saturday Matinee
3. 0 Sports Summary4:4 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
4.45 Sports Summary
5.45 Evening Star: Eddie Fisher

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Percy Faith’s Orchestra
6.15 Melodies of the Moment
6.30 Radio Sports News
z..0 Reach for the Sky
7.30 Strange Stories of the Sea
7.45 Variety Time
8. 0 It’s in the Bag
8.30 Melody Cruise: Paris
8.45 ~ The Cat Scratches
9. 0 For the Defence
9.30 For the Saturday Stay-at-Homes
9.47 London Commentary
10. 0 Take It Or Leave It
10.30 Evening Request Session
12. 0 Close down

228wie,em
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
8.15 Sports Session
9. O Light Fingers
9.16 Sonas of Romance
9.30 N.Z. Artists
9.45 Continental Flavour10. 0 Gardening with George j10.15 Housewives’ Session
10.30 Morning Concert
11. 0 ZB Radio Doctor (Dr. H. B. Tur-
bott)
11.15 Racing Results Throughout
11.30 Sports Cancellations
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.45 p.m. Sports Summary _2. 0° Saturday Afternoon
3. 0 Racing Summary
4.45 Racing Summary5.30 News from the Zoo (C. J. Cutler)

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Radio Sports Newsye Reach for the Sky
7.30 Strange Stories of the Sea
7.45 Out of the Author’s Mouth8. 0 It’s In the Baq
8.30 Melody Cruise
8.45 The Cat Scratches9. 0 For the Defence
9.30 Light Variety
10. O Latest from Overseas
410.15 From the Studios of H.M.V.
10.30 ZB Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down ; 7

3ZB wwewm
6. Oa.m. Another New Day
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
8.15 Sports Summary
8.30 Bright and Breezy9.0 For the Weekend Gardener (DavidCombridge)
9.30 Top Tunes
9.45 Gift Quiz (Jack Gardiner)
& Movie MagazineRecord Rendezvous
° ZB Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B. Tur-1

1.15 Sports Results Throughout1.30 Sports Cancellations
2. 0 Lunch Session
2.35 p.m. Local Sports Cancellations
2.45 Sports Summary

0 Light Variety
0 Sports Summary
5 Sports Summary
5.15 Sports Results
5.30 New Tales for Old
5.45 Record Miscellany

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Victor Young’s Orchestra
agg Keeping Up

with the World (Happi
1)

6.30 Radio Sports NewsnS Reach for the Sky (first broadcast)
7.30 Strange Stories of the Sea
7.45 Rivertown
8. 0 It’s In the Bag
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Melody Cruise
Johnny Napoleon
For the Defence
Armchair Concert
London Commentary
Variety Time
Jazz Club
For the Motorist (Harold Kean)Late Evening Requests
Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 Weather Forecast
7.35 Morning Star8.15 Racing and Sporting Preview
9. O Variety on Record
10. O- 4ZB Cancellation Service
10.30 Of Interest to Men
ag 1)= Radio Doctor (Dr. H. B. Tur-ott
11.15 Race Results Throughout
11.30 4ZB Cancellation Service
12.45 p.m. Racing Summary
1.30 Southland Corner
3. 0 Racing Summary

4.45 Racing Summary
5. 0 Reserved
5.15 Children’s Session
5.30 From the Wonder Book of Know-
ledge
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 New Discs
6.30 Radio Sports Newsa 0 The Dam Busters
7.30 Strange Stories of the Sea
7.45 Tune Time
8. 0 It’s In the Bag
8.30 Melody Cruise
8.45 I Spy
9. O For the Defence
9.30 Cocktail Capers: The Art van
Damme Quintet
47 London Commentary
. 0 Otago Favourites15 Rhythm
-30 Dance Music from the Town Hall
QO Rhythm on Record
-20 Dance Music from the Town Hall45 Party Pops
0 Close down

2Z PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Sessoin
8.15 Sports Preview (Norman Allen)9. 0 Hit Parade (Wally Chamberlain)9.30 Sports Cancellations
9.32 Out on the Range9.45 Keyboard Capers10. O Private Post
10.15 Orchestral Cameo
10.30 Strange Last Words
10.45 Light Instrumentalists and Vocalists
11.15 Accent on Strings
11.25 Sports Cancellations
11.45 Ballads of the Concert Hall

12. Q Lunch Music
12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations
12.30 Dominion Weather Forecast
12.45 Sports Summary
2. 0 Frank Petty Trio
2.15 Popular Dance Bands
2.45 Celebrity Spotlight: Rise Stevens
3. 0 Sports Summary
Light Variety
3.30 Sheriff Johnny Denis and his
Ranchers
3.45 Accordiana: Toralf Toilefsen
4. 0 The George Mitchell Choir
4.15 Tuneful Twenties Orchestra
4.30 Jo Stafford and Gordon MacRae
4.45 Sports Summary
Light Orchestral Music
5.15 Tenor Time
5.30 Adventures of Rocky Starr: Destina-tion Venus
5.45 Hawaiian Serenade

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.30 Sports Round-up
7. 0 Melodies in Strict Tempo
7.15 Question Mark7.30 Strange Stories of the Sea
7.45 Johnny Napoleon8. 0 Theatre of Famous Authors
8.30 Variety Time
8.45 Office Wife
8. 0 For the Defence
9.30 Stars of the British Variety Stage
70. O Saturday Night Requests
10.30 Close down

Popular American mezzo-soprano
Rise Stevens is the artist featured te-
day in 2ZA’s "Celebrity Spotlight" at
2.45.
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